1
Chip-on-Board (COB) Architecture:10G Single-Channel
Aerospace Connector Coaxial Transceiver Module Series​
Product Features​
 Supports data rates from 1.25Gbps to 10Gbps​ ​
 10Gbps single-channel aerospace circular connector (coaxial) package with dual LC fiber optic
interface​ ​
 Single 3.3V power supply​ ​

 Compliant with SFF-8472​
 ROHS 2.0
Order Information
Part Number Data Rate Wavelength Distance Fiber Temp.Note1
Note 1：Operating case temperature
Absolute Maximum Ratings ​
Table-2-Absolute Maximum Ratings ​
Parameter Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit Remark
Supply Voltage VCC -0.5 - 3.6 V 1
Storage Temperature TS -55 - 90 ℃ 1
Relative Humidity,Storage RH 5 - 95 % 1
ESD Protection Value 1 (Excluding
Differential Pins) ESD1 - - 1 KV 1
ESD Protection Value 2 ESD2 - - 500 V 1
Note: Exceeding any value may result in permanent damage to the module.
2XCRL**-9XL*1W
2XCRL45-9XLJ1W 10.3125Gbps 1310nm 10km SMF -40℃~+85℃
2XCRL45-9XLM1W 10.3125Gbps 1310nm 10km SMF -55℃~85℃
2XCRL46-9XLJ1W 10.3125Gbps 1550nm 10km SMF -40℃~+85℃
2XCRL46-9XLM1W 10.3125Gbps 1550nm 10km SMF -55℃~85℃
2
Recommended Operating Environment
Table-3-Recommended operating conditions